附件1                           2011年哈工大化工学院硕士招生复试名单

	姓名
	考试方式
	毕业学校
	报考专业
	报名号
	政治
	外语
	业务课一
	业务课二
	前三科
	总分

	蒋丽琴
	推荐免试
	长春理工大学
	高分子化学与物理
	221099904
	0
	0
	0
	0
	0
	0

	孙少凡
	推荐免试
	哈尔滨工业大学
	高分子化学与物理
	230195499
	0
	0
	0
	0
	0
	0

	姚宇环
	推荐免试
	哈尔滨工业大学
	高分子化学与物理
	230195017
	0
	0
	0
	0
	0
	0

	李朦
	推荐免试
	哈尔滨工业大学
	高分子化学与物理
	230195518
	0
	0
	0
	0
	0
	0

	黄通
	推荐免试
	哈尔滨工业大学
	化学工程
	230195581
	0
	0
	0
	0
	0
	0

	岳利培
	推荐免试
	哈尔滨工业大学
	化学工程
	230194849
	0
	0
	0
	0
	0
	0

	于佳立
	全国统考
	东北林业大学
	高分子化学与物理
	230198652
	73
	73
	140
	132
	286
	418

	叶真铭
	全国统考
	东北林业大学
	高分子化学与物理
	230199629
	77
	60
	135
	142
	272
	414

	康红军
	全国统考
	黑龙江大学
	高分子化学与物理
	230199952
	70
	78
	128
	132
	276
	408

	林媛媛
	全国统考
	青岛科技大学
	高分子化学与物理
	370296442
	70
	65
	117
	135
	252
	387

	李晶波
	全国统考
	哈尔滨理工大学
	高分子化学与物理
	230198557
	68
	56
	127
	135
	251
	386

	孙红光
	全国统考
	哈尔滨工业大学
	高分子化学与物理
	230196653
	73
	65
	125
	118
	263
	381

	陈秋阳
	全国统考
	哈尔滨师范大学
	高分子化学与物理
	230198938
	67
	60
	130
	118
	257
	375

	李翠云
	全国统考
	东北石油大学
	高分子化学与物理
	231098269
	66
	74
	124
	106
	264
	370

	方雪
	全国统考
	东北林业大学
	高分子化学与物理
	230199614
	65
	62
	120
	111
	247
	358

	佟晓楠
	全国统考
	东北林业大学
	高分子化学与物理
	230198387
	75
	67
	106
	108
	248
	356

	张福臣
	全国统考
	河北大学
	高分子化学与物理
	130687776
	69
	83
	103
	98
	255
	353

	刘洋
	全国统考
	哈尔滨理工大学
	高分子化学与物理
	230197063
	69
	71
	110
	96
	250
	346

	谷金儒
	全国统考
	鞍山师范学院
	高分子化学与物理
	210195090
	67
	52
	91
	116
	210
	326

	黎菁菁
	全国统考
	黑龙江大学
	高分子化学与物理
	230199455
	69
	70
	91
	94
	230
	324

	徐富贵
	全国统考
	齐齐哈尔大学
	高分子化学与物理
	231198491
	60
	62
	94
	104
	216
	320

	李砚徽
	全国统考
	鲁东大学
	高分子化学与物理
	370687111
	71
	57
	105
	85
	233
	318

	张磊昌
	全国统考
	哈尔滨工业大学
	高分子化学与物理
	230192055
	57
	69
	94
	95
	220
	315

	宫健
	全国统考
	黑龙江科技学院
	高分子化学与物理
	230193145
	69
	47
	97
	99
	213
	312

	王晓群
	全国统考
	哈尔滨理工大学
	高分子化学与物理
	431798851
	69
	58
	99
	83
	226
	309


	姓名
	考试方式
	毕业学校
	报考专业
	报名号
	政治
	外语
	业务课一
	业务课二
	前三科
	总分

	金莹
	全国统考
	黑龙江大学
	高分子化学与物理
	230199831
	61
	49
	116
	80
	226
	306

	傅洁玉
	全国统考
	黑龙江大学
	高分子化学与物理
	230195612
	55
	62
	96
	90
	213
	303

	刘义波
	推荐免试
	哈尔滨工业大学
	化学工程与技术
	230195382
	0
	0
	0
	0
	0
	0

	李维
	推荐免试
	哈尔滨工业大学
	化学工程与技术
	230195677
	0
	0
	0
	0
	0
	0

	刘磊
	推荐免试
	哈尔滨工业大学
	化学工程与技术
	230195660
	0
	0
	0
	0
	0
	0

	崔莹
	推荐免试
	哈尔滨工业大学
	化学工程与技术
	230195625
	0
	0
	0
	0
	0
	0

	付珂玮
	推荐免试
	哈尔滨工业大学
	化学工程与技术
	230195856
	0
	0
	0
	0
	0
	0

	屈云腾
	推荐免试
	哈尔滨工业大学
	化学工程与技术
	230195920
	0
	0
	0
	0
	0
	0

	金雷
	推荐免试
	哈尔滨工业大学
	化学工程与技术
	230196794
	0
	0
	0
	0
	0
	0

	翟婧如
	推荐免试
	哈尔滨工程大学
	化学工程与技术
	230296341
	0
	0
	0
	0
	0
	0

	李晓燕
	推荐免试
	哈尔滨工业大学
	化学工程
	230194705
	0
	0
	0
	0
	0
	0

	尹成果
	推荐免试
	哈尔滨工业大学
	化学工程
	230195830
	0
	0
	0
	0
	0
	0

	王攀攀
	推荐免试
	哈尔滨工业大学
	化学工程
	230195629
	0
	0
	0
	0
	0
	0

	关婷
	推荐免试
	哈尔滨工业大学
	化学工程
	230195631
	0
	0
	0
	0
	0
	0

	杜磊
	推荐免试
	哈尔滨工业大学
	化学工程
	230196637
	0
	0
	0
	0
	0
	0

	马荆亮
	推荐免试
	哈尔滨工业大学
	化学工程
	230196058
	0
	0
	0
	0
	0
	0

	杨进
	推荐免试
	哈尔滨工业大学
	化学工程
	230196093
	0
	0
	0
	0
	0
	0

	岳玉龙
	推荐免试
	哈尔滨工程大学
	化学工程
	230296887
	0
	0
	0
	0
	0
	0

	刘铁峰
	推荐免试
	哈尔滨工程大学
	化学工程
	230297024
	0
	0
	0
	0
	0
	0

	程广玉
	推荐免试
	哈尔滨工程大学
	化学工程
	230297006
	0
	0
	0
	0
	0
	0

	付丽霞
	推荐免试
	哈尔滨工程大学
	化学工程
	230296210
	0
	0
	0
	0
	0
	0

	陈秀萍
	全国统考
	湖南科技大学
	化学工程与技术
	431497081
	84
	76
	128
	142
	288
	430

	赵淑贞
	全国统考
	河南师范大学
	化学工程与技术
	410596605
	77
	82
	131
	136
	290
	426

	罗艳路
	全国统考
	哈尔滨工业大学
	化学工程与技术
	371099693
	73
	70
	143
	131
	286
	417

	王建康
	全国统考
	河北联合大学
	化学工程与技术
	130294734
	74
	74
	127
	138
	275
	413

	林利
	全国统考
	浙江工业大学
	化学工程与技术
	330191780
	75
	72
	133
	132
	280
	412

	王雅静
	全国统考
	安阳工学院
	化学工程与技术
	410798335
	83
	68
	126
	133
	277
	410


	姓名
	考试方式
	毕业学校
	报考专业
	报名号
	政治
	外语
	业务课一
	业务课二
	前三科
	总分

	孙顺
	全国统考
	哈尔滨工业大学
	化学工程与技术
	371098834
	79
	78
	116
	135
	273
	408

	魏征晴
	全国统考
	泰山学院
	化学工程与技术
	370995395
	76
	71
	121
	136
	268
	404

	李正
	全国统考
	哈尔滨工业大学
	化学工程与技术
	371098771
	77
	64
	135
	128
	276
	404

	王洪彩
	全国统考
	哈尔滨工业大学
	化学工程与技术
	371099503
	75
	79
	117
	131
	271
	402

	贾方娜
	全国统考
	哈尔滨工业大学
	化学工程与技术
	371098940
	79
	77
	116
	125
	272
	397

	褚宏举
	全国统考
	滨州学院
	化学工程与技术
	372395113
	72
	63
	128
	134
	263
	397

	何亚东
	全国统考
	曲阜师范大学
	化学工程与技术
	370898212
	62
	79
	115
	138
	256
	394

	孔德龙
	全国统考
	哈尔滨工业大学
	化学工程与技术
	371098255
	79
	65
	130
	119
	274
	393

	雷杰
	全国统考
	哈尔滨工业大学
	化学工程与技术
	371099678
	82
	60
	118
	132
	260
	392

	郑侠
	全国统考
	哈尔滨工业大学
	化学工程与技术
	371098387
	83
	69
	119
	113
	271
	384

	刘发堂
	全国统考
	哈尔滨工业大学
	化学工程与技术
	230198980
	67
	76
	106
	134
	249
	383

	王琳
	全国统考
	哈尔滨工业大学
	化学工程与技术
	371096969
	69
	85
	101
	122
	255
	377

	窦衍雪
	全国统考
	德州学院
	化学工程与技术
	371498435
	58
	66
	131
	122
	255
	377

	付欢
	全国统考
	哈尔滨工业大学
	化学工程与技术
	371097121
	70
	72
	105
	127
	247
	374

	刘欢
	全国统考
	哈尔滨理工大学
	化学工程与技术
	230199470
	68
	69
	105
	131
	242
	373

	石好
	全国统考
	哈尔滨工业大学
	化学工程与技术
	371099067
	76
	70
	113
	111
	259
	370

	张明
	全国统考
	哈尔滨工业大学
	化学工程与技术
	230196393
	79
	65
	91
	134
	235
	369

	朱升财
	全国统考
	哈尔滨工业大学
	化学工程与技术
	230199984
	72
	62
	100
	134
	234
	368

	苗菲菲
	全国统考
	重庆大学
	化学工程与技术
	500191434
	77
	64
	110
	117
	251
	368

	刘晨宇
	全国统考
	齐齐哈尔大学
	化学工程与技术
	231199949
	70
	63
	95
	139
	228
	367

	安朋娜
	全国统考
	河北科技大学
	化学工程与技术
	131598233
	69
	68
	109
	118
	246
	364

	刘伟
	全国统考
	山西大同大学
	化学工程与技术
	140994397
	69
	63
	116
	116
	248
	364

	矫金福
	全国统考
	湖南师范大学
	化学工程与技术
	230196728
	72
	70
	93
	126
	235
	361

	高锃
	全国统考
	浙江工业大学
	化学工程与技术
	330186662
	70
	72
	99
	120
	241
	361

	张丽芳
	全国统考
	山西大同大学
	化学工程与技术
	140996545
	66
	56
	114
	124
	236
	360

	刘文丽
	全国统考
	滨州学院
	化学工程与技术
	372399864
	79
	51
	106
	122
	236
	358

	王浩宇
	全国统考
	哈尔滨理工大学
	化学工程与技术
	230197503
	67
	61
	96
	131
	224
	355


	姓名
	考试方式
	毕业学校
	报考专业
	报名号
	政治
	外语
	业务课一
	业务课二
	前三科
	总分

	罗永龙
	全国统考
	长春工业大学
	化学工程与技术
	220783693
	56
	52
	108
	139
	216
	355

	陈飞
	全国统考
	哈尔滨工业大学
	化学工程与技术
	230199681
	66
	59
	116
	113
	241
	354

	王雪靖
	全国统考
	哈尔滨工业大学
	化学工程与技术
	371099324
	67
	64
	103
	118
	234
	352

	李伟伟
	全国统考
	东北农业大学
	化学工程
	230197829
	53
	50
	133
	115
	236
	351

	徐嘉
	全国统考
	哈尔滨工程大学
	化学工程与技术
	230198173
	63
	52
	118
	117
	233
	350

	张科晶
	全国统考
	哈尔滨理工大学
	化学工程与技术
	230199657
	73
	63
	95
	119
	231
	350

	胡芳林
	全国统考
	安阳师范学院
	化学工程与技术
	410799833
	69
	67
	89
	125
	225
	350

	张晓磊
	全国统考
	哈尔滨工业大学
	化学工程与技术
	230199768
	69
	61
	101
	117
	231
	348

	张纪霞
	全国统考
	潍坊学院
	化学工程与技术
	370792746
	73
	56
	97
	121
	226
	347

	张娇龙
	全国统考
	哈尔滨工业大学
	化学工程与技术
	371099055
	58
	54
	102
	131
	214
	345

	崔存仓
	全国统考
	华侨大学
	化学工程与技术
	370894056
	61
	59
	99
	125
	219
	344

	牛翱翔
	全国统考
	河南科技大学
	化学工程与技术
	410399322
	82
	56
	93
	113
	231
	344

	刘宝生
	全国统考
	哈尔滨工业大学
	化学工程与技术
	230195928
	63
	60
	106
	113
	229
	342

	侯超
	全国统考
	哈尔滨工业大学
	化学工程与技术
	371098835
	75
	62
	98
	106
	235
	341

	周燕
	全国统考
	中国石油大学胜利学院
	化学工程与技术
	370599543
	54
	62
	86
	138
	202
	340

	方伟
	全国统考
	哈尔滨工程大学
	化学工程与技术
	230197563
	75
	61
	82
	121
	218
	339

	吴博
	全国统考
	太原理工大学
	化学工程与技术
	140294566
	70
	65
	104
	100
	239
	339

	冷坤岳
	全国统考
	大连理工大学
	化学工程与技术
	210898105
	70
	59
	101
	109
	230
	339

	霍莉
	全国统考
	哈尔滨工业大学
	化学工程与技术
	371099632
	61
	62
	94
	122
	217
	339

	苏守政
	全国统考
	黑龙江大学
	化学工程与技术
	230196878
	67
	59
	86
	126
	212
	338

	吴超
	全国统考
	哈尔滨工业大学
	化学工程与技术
	230199217
	63
	64
	99
	112
	226
	338

	王健
	全国统考
	长春理工大学
	化学工程与技术
	220793267
	74
	65
	84
	115
	223
	338

	王斌腾
	全国统考
	哈尔滨工业大学
	化学工程与技术
	371098571
	70
	59
	84
	125
	213
	338

	李忠宏
	全国统考
	哈尔滨工业大学
	化学工程与技术
	230191919
	65
	66
	87
	119
	218
	337

	王智博
	全国统考
	哈尔滨工程大学
	化学工程与技术
	230198078
	73
	58
	87
	119
	218
	337

	刘国红
	全国统考
	青岛农业大学
	化学工程与技术
	370281455
	61
	62
	109
	105
	232
	337

	冯连振
	全国统考
	山东农业大学
	化学工程与技术
	370988193
	66
	57
	96
	118
	219
	337


	姓名
	考试方式
	毕业学校
	报考专业
	报名号
	政治
	外语
	业务课一
	业务课二
	前三科
	总分

	李长江
	全国统考
	哈尔滨工业大学
	化学工程与技术
	230194706
	66
	65
	102
	102
	233
	335

	赵小玲
	全国统考
	哈尔滨工业大学
	化学工程与技术
	230199819
	71
	64
	84
	116
	219
	335

	刘欣玲
	全国统考
	齐齐哈尔大学
	化学工程与技术
	231198779
	56
	60
	107
	112
	223
	335

	乔娇
	全国统考
	沈阳化工大学
	化学工程与技术
	210399994
	71
	58
	112
	92
	241
	333

	岳跃欢
	全国统考
	山东师范大学
	化学工程与技术
	370186677
	71
	63
	99
	100
	233
	333

	彭瑶琼
	全国统考
	华南农业大学
	化学工程与技术
	442098929
	82
	70
	81
	97
	233
	330

	苏晶
	全国统考
	东北林业大学
	化学工程与技术
	230199695
	71
	55
	97
	105
	223
	328

	刘亚清
	全国统考
	武汉工程大学
	化学工程与技术
	421992793
	57
	64
	85
	122
	206
	328

	翟文颖
	全国统考
	渤海大学
	化学工程与技术
	211398248
	65
	62
	85
	115
	212
	327

	王彩凤
	全国统考
	牡丹江师范学院
	化学工程与技术
	231298077
	64
	52
	110
	100
	226
	326

	白清友
	全国统考
	陕西科技大学
	化学工程与技术
	611499701
	60
	60
	89
	116
	209
	325

	刘栋
	全国统考
	哈尔滨工业大学
	化学工程与技术
	371099759
	65
	56
	99
	103
	220
	323

	姚远
	全国统考
	湖南大学
	化学工程与技术
	230197265
	64
	59
	87
	108
	210
	318

	李岩
	全国统考
	哈尔滨工业大学
	化学工程与技术
	371099768
	66
	45
	88
	118
	199
	317

	陈金润
	全国统考
	哈尔滨工业大学
	化学工程与技术
	230193620
	70
	55
	82
	109
	207
	316

	冯忠宝
	推荐免试
	哈尔滨工业大学
	化学工程与技术
	230194658
	0
	0
	0
	0
	0
	0

	范鹏
	推荐免试
	哈尔滨工业大学
	化学工程与技术
	230194700
	0
	0
	0
	0
	0
	0

	祝艳龙
	全国统考
	哈尔滨工业大学
	化学工程与技术
	371098008
	70
	64
	109
	126
	243
	369

	宋志光
	全国统考
	吉林化工学院
	化学工程与技术
	220699063
	54
	77
	86
	132
	217
	349

	陈泳兴
	全国统考
	沈阳化工大学
	化学工程与技术
	210398993
	54
	62
	94
	134
	210
	344

	张博斌
	全国统考
	哈尔滨工业大学
	化学工程与技术
	371099911
	78
	63
	79
	111
	220
	331

	刘猛
	推荐免试
	哈尔滨工业大学
	化学工程
	230195279
	0
	0
	0
	0
	0
	0

	曹喻
	推荐免试
	哈尔滨工业大学
	化学工程
	230195838
	0
	0
	0
	0
	0
	0
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